NOMINATION FORM FOR THE DEARBORN RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT'S

SPORTS HALL OF FAME, SPECIAL AWARDS HALL OF FAME AND SPORTS LEGENDS HALL OF FAME

Nominations for these organizations may be submitted by any Dearborn resident. A committee, composed of members of the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Commission, will evaluate the candidates and determine whether or not membership will be awarded.

The **Sports Hall of Fame** is intended to honor athletes for their accomplishments in sports programs sponsored or conducted by the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Department.

Our **Special Awards Hall of Fame** is designed to honor sponsors, officials, managers, coaches and administrators for their support of sports programs sponsored or conducted by the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Department.

Candidates for either the Sports Hall of Fame or the Special Award Hall of Fame will be evaluated SOLEY upon their participation in—or affiliation with—sports programs conducted or sponsored by the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Department.

The **Sports Legends Hall of Fame** honors Dearborn residents who distinguish themselves in sports programs beyond the level of those sponsored or conducted by the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Department. This would include the high school, college, semi-pro and/or professional level.

New members of all three organizations will be honored at the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Commission's Annual Sports Awards Ceremony.

The 2020 Annual Sports Awards Ceremony will be Sunday, March 15, at the Ford Community & Performing Arts Center, beginning at 2 p.m.



For consideration, this form must be completed and returned to the Service Desk at the Ford Community & Performing Arts Center (15801 Michigan Ave, Dearborn, MI, 48126) by 6 p.m. December 2, 2019. **Part 1:** This section is ONLY for candidates for either the Sports Hall of Fame or the Special Awards Hall of Fame.

The **Sports Hall of Fame** is intended to honor athletes for their accomplishments in sports programs sponsored or conducted by the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Department.

The **Special Awards Hall of Fame** is designed to honor sponsors, officials, managers, coaches and administrators for their support of sports programs sponsored or conducted by the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Department.

For which organization is the candidate being nominated?

[] Sports Hall of Fame

[] Special Awards Hall of Fame

Name of Candi					
Address of Candidate:					
Phone Number	of Candidate:				
	oorn Recreation & Parks lecific as possible.	Department sports did the	candidate participate?		
Sports	Class (A,B,C)	Team/Sponsor	Dates		

Explain the role(s) the candidate played in the success that the teams listed above achieved. In other words, what were the candidate's contributions?

Explain why this candidate merits membership in either the Sports Hall of Fame or the Specials Awards Hall of Fame.				
Signature of Candidate:				
Name of Nominator:				
Address of Nominator:				
Phone Number of Nominator:				
Nominator's Comments:				
Signature of Nominator: Date Submitted:	_			

This form must be completed and returned to the Service Desk of the Ford Community & Performing Arts Center (15801 Michigan Ave, Dearborn, MI, 48126) no later than 6 p.m. December 2, 2019. Part 2: This section is ONLY for candidates for the Sports Legends Hall of Fame.

The **Sports Legends Hall of Fame** honors Dearborn residents who distinguish themselves in sports programs beyond the level of those sponsored or conducted by the Dearborn Recreation & Parks Department. This would include the high school, college, semi-pro and/or professional level.

Name of Candidate:
Address of Candidate:
Phone Number of Candidate:
Explain, in detail, the involvement/accomplishments which make this person a candidate fo the Sports Legends Hall of Fame.

This form must be completed and returned to the Service Desk of the Ford Community & Performing Arts Center (15801 Michigan Ave, Dearborn, MI, 48126) no later than 6 p.m. December 2, 2019.

